
Annoucements 

 

We won the pantry pack 
competition! 

 
We can’t thank you enough 

for all your generous 
donations! We have the best 

families at Valley View. 
 

GO FALCONS! 

 
 

Falcon Perch 

 Week of March 1 - 5                       Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
Read Across America Spirit Week 

 
Monday, March 1 

Read My Shirt: Wear a Shirt with 
Words 

Tuesday, March 2 
Wild About Reading: Wild Hair or 

Hat 
Wednesday, March 3 

Reading Takes You Places: Wear 
Wacky Socks 

Thursday, March 4 
Book Characters Rule: Dress up 

as a book character.  
Friday, March 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Next Week’s Activities 
Monday, March 8 

 
Tuesday, March 9 

  
Wednesday, March 10 

 
Thursday, March 11 

 
Friday, March 12 

 
 

 
 

 PTA NEWS 

The PTA is still selling yearbooks. 

They are $15. Please pay on the PTA 

website or through Venmo, 

@ValleyView-PTA. 

Come support our PTA on Friday, 

February 26 from 10:30 am to 10:30 

pm at Panda Express, 245 West 500 

South, Bountiful.  For online use 

promo code 319034 

We are having a virtual talent show! 

Submit a 1 minute video of your 

talent, (poetry, dance, tumbling, 

skateboard trick, etc.) to: 

https://forms.gle/5Rz5QCaPUDBYm

y6 

Remember to state your name and 

grade at the beginning of the video.  

Entries are due by March 8 

 

https://forms.gle/5Rz5QCaPUDBYmy6
https://forms.gle/5Rz5QCaPUDBYmy6

